

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE**

I.D.: 73444898

---

Data publicarii	21.09.22	Coduri CPV	31600000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.213,10 RON - 1.213,10 RON

---

Descriere: 1 ARMATURA SUSTINERE ANSAMBLU ASA300 ASA300 Buc 20 6,53 130,6 24,814 2 CABLU T2XIR / NFA2X 16+25 TYIR 16+25 ML 200 4,46 892 169,48 3 CDD ALS45 .METALIC EON ALS45 Buc 20 6,78 135,6 25,764 4 CIB MONOFAZAT CUIBM CUIBM Buc 10 5,49 54,9 10,431

---